
Name Institution  Experties Email

Prof. Sigal Abramovich
Ben-Gurion University of the 
Negev

Molecular Phylogeny, Ecology and physiology of 
foraminifera, Marine Biomonitoring. 

sigalabr@bgu.ac.il

Dr. Roi Granot
Ben-Gurion University of the 
Negev

Plate tectonics and geodynamic processes rgranot@bgu.ac.il

Dr. Alexey Kamyshny
Ben-Gurion University of the 
Negev

Aqautic biogeochemistry alexey93@gmail.com

Prof. Hugo Guterman
Ben-Gurion University of the 
Negev

Autonomous Robotics hugo@bgu.ac.il

Prof. Daniel Blumberg
Ben-Gurion University of the 
Negev

Remote sensing blumberg@bgu.ac.il

Prof. Chaim Benjamini
Ben-Gurion University of the 
Negev

Sedimentology and Regional Stratigraphy.  The 
Mediterranean continental shelf of Israel.

chaim@bgu.ac.il

Prof. Shimon Feinstein
Ben-Gurion University of the 
Negev

Geochemistry of oil, gas and source rocks shimon@bgu.ac.il

Dr. Itai Haviv
Ben-Gurion University of the 
Negev

Geomorphology, low-temperature, thermochronology 
and tectonics

haviv@bgu.ac.il

Prof. Yaron Katzir
Ben-Gurion University of the 
Negev

Igneous and metamorphic petrology, isotope 
geochemistry, 

ykatzir@bgu.ac.il

Prof. Orit Sivan
Ben-Gurion University of the 
Negev

biogeochemical processes oritsivan@gmail.com

Prof. Nadav Shashar
Ben-Gurion University of the 
Negev

Sensory ecology, Coastal Restoration nadavsh@bgu.ac.il

Prof. Ariel Kushmaro
Ben-Gurion University of the 
Negev

Microbial biotechnology arielkus@bgu.ac.il

Prof. Yosef Ashkenazy
Ben-Gurion University of the 
Negev

Climate dynamics and modeling ashkena@bgu.ac.il

Prof. Golan Bel
Ben-Gurion University of the 
Negev

Winds and ocean currents statistics, Algae 
bioproductivity

bel@bgu.ac.il

Prof. Arnon Karnieli
Ben-Gurion University of the 
Negev

Remote sensing of drylands with respect to 
desertification and climate change processes

karnieli@bgu.ac.il

Dr. Nina Kamennaya
Ben-Gurion University of the 
Negev

Ecology, physiology and biotechnology of cyanobacteria ninaka@bgu.ac.il

Prof. David Katoshevski
Ben-Gurion University of the 
Negev

Fluid Mechanics, Computational Fluid Dynamics (CFD), 
 Sediment Transport  

davidk@bgu.ac.il



Benyamin Rosental
Ben-Gurion University of the 
Negev

Stem cells and immunity in corals and sea anemones rosentab@bgu.ac.il

Prof. Edo Bar-Zeev
Ben-Gurion University of the 
Negev

Applied and enviromental microbiology edobarzeev@gmail.com

Dr. Avner Ronen
Ben-Gurion University of the 
Negev

Desalination, water and wastewater treatment, 
micropollutants 

avnerr@bgu.ac.il

Dr. Esti Kramarsky-Winter
Ben-Gurion University of the 
Negev

Marine Ecology, Coral Physiology and Ecology, Aquatic 
Microbiology

esti.winter@gmail.com

Dr. Gilad Antler
Ben-Gurion University of the 
Negev

Chemical oceanography, Biogeochemical cycles antlerg@post.bgu.ac.il


